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25m Kraulbeine Manner

Jahrgang 2001 und jiinger
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Julian Gering

Nils Fritsche

Ole Eckert

Kevin Jobst

Tom Schonecker
Jonathan Engisch
Ed Drahim
Hannes Donat
Konstantin Franz

0. Nico Teuchert

Nicht am Start
Jonas Hauburger
Max Neupert
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2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Chemnitzer PSV
SC Chemnitz von 1892

00:31,92
00:32,32
00:32,47
00:37,44
00:37,77
00:38,84
00:40,59
00:41,54
00:49,01
00:56,90
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